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June 16
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AHFP Arts and Humanities Fellowship Program 
AB: TWC Art Bank: The Washingtonia Collection
PEF Projects, Events or Festivals (2 cycles)

PABC Public Art Building Communities (2 cycles) 
SCG Sister Cities Grant 
AEP Arts Education Projects 

EOR East of the River 
FAB Facilities and Buildings 
FTE Field Trip Experiences

All grants close at 4 pm 
Eastern Time

As of 4/25/2017

*Applications and workshop     
  details to be released



TIMEDATE TOPIC LOCATION

Fri. April 28

Fri. April 28

Tue. May 2

Tue. May 2

Wed. May 3

Thu. May 4

Thu. May 4

Thu. May 4

Thu. May 4

Fri. May 5

Mon. May 8

Mon. May 8

Mon. May 8

Tue. May 9

Thu. May 11

Thu. May 11

Fri. May 12

Sat. May 13

Tue. May 16

Tue. May 16

Tue. May 16

Tue. May 16

Wed. May 17

Thu. May 18

Thu. May 18

Fri. May 19

Sat. May 20

Tue. May 23

Tue. May 23

Tue. June 6

Wed. June 21

Wed. August 16

11 am - 12:30 pm

2:30 - 3:30 pm

1 - 2 pm

6 - 7:30 pm

2:30 - 4 pm

9 - 11 am

11 am - 12:30 pm

2:30 - 4 pm

6 - 7:30 pm

2:30 - 3:30 pm

9 - 11 am

11 am - 12:30 pm

2:30 - 4 pm

6 - 7:30 pm

11 am - 12:30 pm

6 - 7:30 pm

2:30 - 3:30 pm

10 am - 12 pm

9 - 10:30 am

11 am - 12:30 pm

1 - 2:30 pm

2:30 - 4:30 pm

11 am - 12:30 pm

11 am - 12:30 pm

6 - 7:30 pm

2:30 - 3:30 pm

10 am - 12 pm

11 am - 12:30 pm

2:30 - 4 pm

1 - 2 pm

6 - 7:30 pm

11 am - 12:30 pm
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DMGEO

DMGEO
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DMGEO

DMGEO

CAH

CAH

CAH
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CAH

DMGEO

DMGEO

DMGEO

DMGEO

CAH

CAH

CAH

dcarts.dc.gov

CAH

CAH

CAH

culturaldata.org

CAH

CAH

AHFP

Online Chat

DataArts

AHFP

AEP

Open Hours

PABC

EOR

AEP

Online Chat

Open Hours

AEP

FAB

UPSTART 

EOR

PEF

Online Chat

Open Hours

AHFP

PEF

UPSTART

Open Hours

PABC

UPSTART

EOR

Online Chat

Open Hours

FAB

PEF

DataArts

FAB

PABC

W O R K S H O P S  L O C A T I O N S

Times and dates subject to change. For more information and to join our email list  

202-724-5613 | dcarts.dc.gov

DC Commission on the Arts and Humanities (CAH)  
200 I (Eye) Street SE, Suite 1400, Washington, DC 20003 

Office of the Deputy Mayor for Greater Economic Opportunity (DMGEO)
2235 Shannon Place SE, Suite 3040, Washington, DC 20020
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G R A N T S  W O R K S H O P S  C A L E N D A R
2 0 1 7  S P R I N G  &  S U M M E R


